
 

C O L L I N  C O U N T Y  
Rick Monk 

Facil i t ies Director 
4600 Community Avenue 
McKinney, Texas 75071 
www.col l incountytx.gov 

 
 

 
Date:  January 4, 2024 

 
To:  Commissioner’s Court  
 
From:  Rick Monk/Facilities Director 
 
RE: Change Order #2: Johnson Controls, PIP Replacement of (3) Courthouse Chiller 

Pumps, Purchase Order 23001644 Sourcewell Contract #070121-JHN    
 
Request approval to add additional funds in the amount of $75,869.62 to Johnson Controls, PIP 
Replacement of (3) Courthouse Chiller Pumps, Purchase Order 23001644 Sourcewell Contract 
#070121-JHN, previously approved by court order 2022-1337-12-19 and change order #1 
approved by court order 2023-173-03-06.     
 
 
 
RM/ke 
 
  
 
 
 
   
 
 


