
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165 

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Add funds to project in order to continue the replacement of chilled water pumps at Collin County Courthouse per Johnson 
Controls, Inc. proposal TR-CCC-change order #2 utilizing Sourcewell Coop Contract No. 070121-JHN.

Total of Original Project: $141,875.00
Change Order #1: $10,154.20
Change Order #2 $75,869.62
New Coop Quote Total: $227,898.82
*Increase represents a 60.633% over the original repair total

Change Order No. Two (2) has been accepted and authorized on ___________ by authority of the Collin County Commissioners
Court by Court Order No.______________________, to be effective on ___________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: DATE: 

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Change Order No. Court Order No. Summary

2023-173-03-06 Add funds for repairs
Add add'l funds to project

PURCHASING AGENT

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

2022-1337-12-19Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
3021 West Bend Drive
Irving, TX 75063

2023-149
Replace Chilled Water Pumps at
Courthouse

1

ctollic
Text Box
Clifton Tollison

ctollic
Text Box
HVAC Installation Manager

ctollic
Text Box
1/8/2024


		2024-01-08T15:43:45-0600
	Clifton Tollison




