
Coop
Contract Number

Contract Expiration

Contract Name
Quote Date

Quote Expiration
Quote No.

* Draft until award

Price: $141,875.00 No Bid

Quotes to Replace Chilled Water Pumps at Collin County Courthouse

Sourcewell
070121-JHN
8/12/2025

HVAC Systems

Brandt Mechanical Services
BuyBoard

638-21
2/28/2023

Trade Services

Johnson Controls 
International Assured Mechanical 

Price: 237,497.00

10/28/2022
12/31/2022

TR-CCCPumps-10-28-2022

10/26/2022
2/28/2023

B22-00037794


	Sheet1

